354 MARYLAND MANUAL.

Asgsistant, Research Work, Live Stock Sanitary Serviece

Laboratory
Agsistant Animal Pathologists (2)
Laboratory Technician
Laborers (2)
B. A. T. Inspectors, Tuberculosis Eradication...
Fireman

Special Payments

MILITARY DEPARTMENT.

The Ranking Line Officer
Chief Clerk

Head Account Clerk

Two (2) Senior Stenographers
Brigade Executive

Secretary, Brigade Headquarters
State Quartermaster
Superintendent of Armories
Three (3) Military Storekeepers
Superintendent, State Military Reservation
Three (3) Caretakers, State Military Reservation_ .
four (4) Regimental Clerks
Kive (5) Junior Clerks or Stenographers
Abirty-one (31) Armory Janitors and Caretakers

BOARD OF WELFARE

vaairman and Director
Secretary and Treasurer
Senior Stenographer
Clerical Ilelp
superintendent of Prisons

Senior Stenographer

Inspector of County Jails

BOARD OF MENTAL HYGIENE,

Commissioner
Secretary-Stenographer

Medical Social Worker, Mental Diseases
Clerk,-Typist
Clerk-Stenographer
Medical Social Worker, Mental Diseases

SPRINGFIELD STATE HOSPITAL.

Superintendent of Mental Diseases
Clinical Director
Pathologist
Ten Physicians
Dentist
Pharmacist
Superintendent Training School
Nine Supervisors Hospital Attendants
(36) Hospital Charge Attendants
iraduate Practical Nurses

2,500.00
5,000.00
1,200.00
1,800.00

200.00
1,200.00
3,000.00

$6,000.00
3,600.00
3,000.00
3,300.00
3,000.00
2,400.00
3,000.00
2,600.00
5,100.00
2,700.00
3,600.00
9,100.00
5,400.00
31,000.00

$4,000.00
4,500.00
1,800.00
1,000.00
9,000.00
1,600.00
1,300.00

$6,000.00
1,800.00
2,400.00
600.00
900.00
1,800.00

$4,500.00
3,300.00
1,800.00
20,000.00
2,400.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
7,000.00
27,500.00

202 4 Hospital Attendants } 105,000.00

Student Nurses




