Assistant Descent World Time Charle Constant Commis-	
Assistant, Research Work, Live Stock Sanitary Service Laboratory	2,500.00
Assistant Animal Pathologists (2)	5,000.00
Laboratory Technician	1,200.00
Laborers (2) B. A. I. Inspectors, Tuberculosis Eradication	1,800.00
B. A. I. Inspectors, Tuberculosis Eradication	200.00
Fireman Special Dayments	1,200.00
Special Payments	3,000.00
MILITARY DEPARTMENT.	
The Ranking Line Officer	\$6,000.00
Chief Clerk	3,600.00
Head Account Clerk	3,000.00
Two (2) Senior Stenographers	3,300.00
Brigade Executive	3,000.00
Secretary, Brigade Headquarters State Quartermaster	2,400.00 3,000.00
Superintendent of Armories	2,600.00
Three (3) Military Storekeepers	5,100.00
Superintendent, State Military Reservation	2,700.00
Three (3) Caretakers, State Military Reservation	3,600.00
Four (4) Regimental Clerks  Five (5) Junior Clerks or Stenographers	9,100.00
Five (5) Junior Clerks or Stenographers	5,400.00
Thirty-one (31) Armory Janitors and Caretakers	31,000.00
DOADD OF WHIPE	
BOARD OF WELFARE	
Lairman and Director	\$4,000.00
Secretary and Treasurer	4,500.00
Senior Stenographer	1,800.00
Clerical Help	1,000.00
Senior Stenographer	9,000.00 $1,600.00$
Inspector of County Jails	1,300.00
•	,
BOARD OF MENTAL HYGIENE.	
Commissioner	\$6,000.00
Secretary-Stenographer	1,800.00
Secretary-Stenographer Medical Social Worker, Mental Diseases	2,400.00
Clerk,-Typist	600.00
Clerk-Stenographer	900.00
Medical Social Worker, Mental Diseases	1,800.00
SPRINGFIELD STATE HOSPITAL.	
Superintendent of Mental Diseases	\$4,500.00
Clinical Director	3,300.00
Pathologist	1,800.00
Ten Physicians	20,000.00
Dentist Pharmagist	2,400.00
Pharmacist Superintendent Training School	1,200.00 $1,200.00$
Nine Supervisors Hospital Attendants	7,000.00
(36) Hospital Charge Attendants	27,500.00
(Craduate Practical Nurses	.,
202   Hospital Attendants	105,000.00
Student Nurses	